

### J. K. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Agru (near Daladili Chowk) Ring Road, Ratu, Ranchi Fee structure for the Academic Session: - (2026-27)

### FOR CLASS PRE-NURSERY TO IX

SL. No.	Particulars	Amount Rs.	
1.	Registration Fee (One Time)	2, 200	
2.	Admission Fee (One Time)	12,000	
3.	Annual Charges (Annually)	5, 000	
4.	Development Charges (Annually)	5, 000	
5.	Exam Fee (Annually)	2, 200	
6.	Caution Money (Refundable) One Time	2,000	
7.	Imprest Amount (Annually)	1,000	
	TOTAL	29, 400	

	TUTION FEE DETAILS				
	Classes	<b>Tuition Fee</b>	Computer	ERP	Total Fee
(I)	Pre- Nursery (per month) (2.5 - 3.5) yrs.	2100.00		100.00	Rs. 2,200 Monthly
(II)	LKG & UKG (per month)	2100.00		100.00	Rs. 2,200 Monthly
(III)	Std. I to V (per month)	2600.00	300.00	100.00	Rs. 3,000 Monthly
(IV)	Std. VI to VIII (per month)	2800.00	300.00	100.00	Rs. 3,200 Monthly
(V)	Std. IX & X (Per Month)	3100.00	300.00	100.00	Rs. 3,500 Monthly

	Total Fee at the time of Admission (	Excluding Bus fee)
(1)	Pre- Nursery	31,600/-
(11)	LKG & UKG	31,600/-
(111)	Std. I to V	32,400/-
(IV)	Std. VI to VIII	32,600/-
(V)	Std. IX & X	32,900/-

#### **HOSTEL CHARGES**

Hostel Fee for the Academic Session: - 2026-27

SL.		
No.	Particulars Particulars	Per Month
1.	Lodging and Fooding, Facilities available: Hostel Superintendent, Ambulance, Security, Kitchen Staff, Sweeper, Electricity, Water Supply, Power backup & Genset, Washerman, Gardener & Miscellaneous charges.	20,000.00
	Grand Total	Rs. 20,000/-

## **Total Class wise Fee with Hostel** for the Academic Session: - 2026-27

(1)	Std. IV to V	52,400/-
(11)	Std. VI to VIII	52,600/-
(111)	Std. IX & X	52,900/-

<sup>\*</sup>Hostel facility will be available for students from Std. IV onwards.

(FREE ADMISSION FOR FIRST 99 STUDENTS)

CEO PRINCIPAL

<sup>\*</sup>Once admission has been done, no refund on any account whatsoever shall be entertained.



## J. K. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Agru (near Daladili Chowk) Ring Road, Ratu, Ranchi Fee structure for the Academic Session: - 2026-27

### **FOR CLASS XI (ARTS AND COMMERCE)**

SL. No.	Particulars	Amount Rs.		
1.	Registration Fee (One Time) 2,200			
2.	Admission Fee (One Time)	12,000		
3.	Annual Charges (Annually)	10,000		
4.	Development Charges (Annually)	3,500		
5.	Library Fee	1000		
6.	Maintenance Fee	2000		
7.	Medical Fee	1000		
8.	Exam Fee (Annually)	1500		
9.	Caution Money (One Time)	2000		
10.	Imprest Amount (Annually)	1000		
	TOTAL 36, 200/-			
	Monthly Fee Detail			
<del></del>	uition Fee	3,800		
	omputer	1100		
(III) E	RP	100		
(IV) A	dditional Subject	550		
T	OTAL	5, 550/-		
	Total Fee at the time of Admission (Excluding Bus Fee)			
C	Class XI (Arts)	Rs. 41, 750/-		

#### **HOSTEL CHARGES**

SL. No.	Particulars	Per Month
1	Lodging and Fooding + Extra Classes	
2	Facilities available for 24 hrs:-Medical, Hostel Superintendent, Ambulance, Security, Kitchen Staff, Sweeper, Electricity, Water Supply, Power backup & Genset, Washerman, Barber, Gardener & Miscellaneous charges.	20000/-
	Grand Total	Rs.20000.00

Total Fee with Hostel: Rs. 61, 750/-

(FREE ADMISSION FOR FIRST 99 STUDENTS)

CEO PRINCIPAL



## J. K. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Agru (near Daladili Chowk) Ring Road, Ratu, Ranchi Fee structure for the Academic Session: - 2026-27

**FOR CLASS XI (Science)** 

SL. No	. Particulars	Amount Rs.
1.	Registration Fee (One Time)	2,200
2.	Admission Fee (One Time)	12,000
3.	Annual Charges (Annually)	10,000
4.	Development Charges (Annually)	3,500
5.	Library Fee	1000
6.	Maintenance Fee	2000
7.	Medical Fee	1000
8.	Exam Fee (Annually)	1500
9.	Caution Money (One Time)	2000
10.	Imprest amount (Annually)	1000
	TOTAL	36, 200/-
Γ	Monthly Fee Detail	ils
(I)	Tuition Fee	4,100
	Computer	1100
	Lab Fee	600
(IV)	ERP	100
(V)	Additional Subject	550
	TOTAL	6, 450/-
	Total Fee at the time of Admission (E	xcluding Bus Fee)
	Class XI (Science)	Rs. 42, 650/-

# **HOSTEL CHARGES (2026-27)**

SL. No.	Particulars	Per Month
1	Lodging and Fooding	
2	Facilities available for 24 hrs:-Medical, Hostel Superintendent, Ambulance, Security, Kitchen Staff, Sweeper, Electricity, Water Supply, Power backup & Genset, Washerman, & Miscellaneous charges.	20000/-
	Grand Total	Rs.20000.00

Total Fee with Hostel: Rs. 62, 650/-

(FREE ADMISSION FOR FIRST 99 STUDENTS)

CEO PRINCIPAL